

LOS LUNAS SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION NOTICE OF ATTENDANCE LLS DISTRICT CONVOCATION JULY 30, 2024

Notice is hereby given that a quorum of members of the Los Lunas Schools Board of Education will be in attendance at the Los Lunas Schools District Convocation on July 30, 2024 beginning at 8:00 am. The Convocation will be held at Los Lunas High School, located at 1776 Emilio Lopez Road, Los Lunas, NM 87031.

The members will refrain from discussion of LLS Board of Education business at that function.